
tamplarie achizitie

I.D.: 59838201

Data publicarii	09.08.21	Coduri CPV	45421000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.127,20 RON - 2.127,20 RON

Descriere: 1. MANER USA ALB ----- 2 BUC*50.42 = 100,84 2. MANER FER. ALB -----1 BUC*12.61 = 12.61 3. BUTUC USA -----1BUC*33.61 = 33.61 4. BROASCA MULTIPUNCT -----1 BUC*46.22 = 46.22 5. GEAM TERMOPAN LOWE+CLAR ----- 1.38MP*142.86 = 197.15 6. GEAM TERMOPAN LOWE+NISIP ----- 0.36MP*168.07 = 60.51 7. USA PVC ALB CU DUBLA DESCHIDERE ----- 1BUC*1676.26 = 1676.26
